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Raiffeisen Wintertriathlon Zeltweg (29.01.2012/ zeltweg)

Rg.

1

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19

Rg.

Kl Klasse

1 Junioren-m
1 Jugend-m

2 Jugend-m

2 Junioren-m
3 Junioren-m
3 Jugend-m

4 Junioren-m
1 Junioren-w
5 Junioren-m
4 Jugend-m

1 Jugend-w

5 Jugend-m

2 Jugend-w

2 Junioren-w
3 Junioren-w
3 Jugend-w

6 Jugend-m

4 Jugend-w

5 Jugend-w

Stnr Nachname

107

115

104
117

111

113

121

108

106

119
103

116
101
120
118
105

110

112

109

Vorname

Nat

Pischelsberger Alexander AUT

Rechberger

Singer
Grillitsch

Sokoll

Mayr

Eibl
Hambrusch

Brandstatter

Bernhard
Hinteregger

Juritsch
Totschnig
Deiser
Fuchs

Berger
Brunner
Suppan

Portsch

Julian

Michael
Christian

Andreas
David
Philipp
Alina

Christoph

Thomas
Sina

Franz
Lisa
Lena
Klara

Eva
Leander
Angelika

Bianka

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Verein

HSV Triathlon
Karnten

Kolland
Topsport Asics
Ga

TUS Spielberg
TUS Spielberg
HSV Triathlon
Karnten

HSV Triathlon
Karnten

1. SVG Hohe
Wand

HSV Triathlon
Karnten

ATUS
Judenburg
TUS Spielberg
TUS Spielberg
HSV Triathlon
Karnten
SKITRI ZIRL
1. SVG Hohe
Wand

MSC Graz
Fidas Triathlon
Team

HSV Triathlon
Karnten

HSV Triathlon
Karnten

HSV Triathlon
Karnten

Zeit

00:38:57.81

00:39:07.19

00:39:39.71
00:39:54.38

00:41:42.54

00:42:35.39

00:42:55.72

00:43:52.39

00:44:30.71

00:45:38.01
00:45:42.91

00:47:02.99
00:47:05.17
00:50:13.66
00:50:38.38
00:52:31.59

00:54:08.51

00:55:57.59

00:57:22.06

Ruckstand

00:00:09.38

00:00:41.90
00:00:56.57

00:02:44.73

00:03:37.58

00:03:57.91

00:04:54.58

00:05:32.90

00:06:40.20
00:06:45.10

00:08:05.18
00:08:07.36
00:11:15.85
00:11:40.57
00:13:33.78

00:15:10.70

00:16:59.78

00:18:24.25



20 6 Jugend-w 102 Winkler Verena  AUT $§¥;ﬂ” Team  44.59:06.09 00:20:08.28

DQF = disqualifiziert
DNF = did not finished



